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40731 ELECTRICAL 0 10/19/2020

13940 M H 125 04/27/1998

HX Base Yr

2569 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,888 88.4925 99.11 286,230 1967 1967 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2604

BAS 2,604 100 2,604 141,945

FEP 240 80 192 10,466

FOP 305 30 92 5,015

3,149 2,888 157,426

FOP= N8 W40 S8 E19 N3 E5 S3 E16$ BAS= W16 N3 W5 S3 W19 S15 W9
S9 W10 S14 E10 S8 E11 FEP= S10 E24 N10 W24$ E49 N30 W11 N16$.
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1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 23 52 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 17 12 204.00 UT 3.05 3.05 100 0 0 3 100 622

4 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 3.05 3.05 100 0 0 3 100 305

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 15 20 300.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 0 0 3 100 675

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 0 0 3 100 432

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 0 0 3 100 350

8 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,080

9 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

10 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50
5,414

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 30,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000


